

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21201/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2004 in EC No.3/1996
of NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

TOWN AREA COMMITTEE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM CHANDRA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment
exemption from filing OT & prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on the notified date.

The protection granted by the High Court will continue till the first date of hearing.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master