

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21201/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 12.8.04 in EC 3/96 of the State C
onsumer Disputes Redressal
Commission, U.P. State, Lucknow)

TOWN AREA COMMITTEE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM CHANDRA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Kimi Brara,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal,Adv.

Ms. Anamika Arawal,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master